

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	497-	2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/13	/2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/23	/2022			Final action:	5/23/2022	
Enactment date:	5/23	/2022			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	5/25	/2022					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Finance to enter into agreements with Rainey Institute, Center for Arts Inspired Learning, and The Music Settlement to provide arts and music programs for youth.						
Sponsors:	Kevi	n Conwell					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 497-2022-Arts Programs Agreements, 2. 497-2022 Executive Summary						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
5/23/2022	1	City Cou	ncil		app	proved	Pass

5/16/2022 1 City Council

read and referred to administrative review